NSD-1202-ASST Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
ams NSD-1202-ASST ams Supplier ams Distributor
ams
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER NSD-1202-ASST
MANUFACTURER ams
DESCRIPTION IC MOTOR DRIVER SQUIGGLE 16QFN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 35640 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 2.8 V ~ 5.5 V
VOLTAGE - LOAD 24 V ~ 40 V
TECHNOLOGY CMOS
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 16-QFN (4x4)
STEP RESOLUTION -
SERIES SQUIGGLE®
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 16-VQFN Exposed Pad
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION Half Bridge (4)
OTHER NAMES NSD-1202-ASST-NDTR-ND
NSD-1202-ASSTTR
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOTOR TYPE - STEPPER -
MOTOR TYPE - AC, DC Piezo
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERFACE I²C
FUNCTION Driver - Fully Integrated, Control and Power Stage
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Motor Driver CMOS I²C 16-QFN (4x4)
CURRENT - OUTPUT 25mA
APPLICATIONS Haptic Feedback
NSD-1202-ASST
Part Number: NSD-1202-ASST
Manufacturer/Brand: ams
Product description IC MOTOR DRIVER SQUIGGLE 16QFN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 35640 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of NSD-1202-ASST
Related Tags
Related Products
NSD05-12S3
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 4W
In stock:  11976 pcs
RFQ
NSD-1202
Manufacturers:  ams
Description:  IC MOTOR DRIVER SQUIGGLE 16QFN
In stock:  2737 pcs
RFQ
NSD05-12S12
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 5W
In stock:  11419 pcs
RFQ
NSD05-48S5
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 5W
In stock:  11101 pcs
RFQ
NSD05-48S3
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 4W
In stock:  10336 pcs
RFQ
NSD-2101
Manufacturers:  ams
Description:  IC MOTOR DRIVER SQUIGGLE 16QFN
In stock:  36447 pcs
RFQ
NSD05-12S15
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 15V 5W
In stock:  11166 pcs
RFQ
NSD05-48S12
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 5W
In stock:  10374 pcs
RFQ
NSD05-48S15
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 15V 5W
In stock:  9352 pcs
RFQ
NSD05-12S5
Manufacturers:  MEAN WELL
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 5W
In stock:  11927 pcs
RFQ
NSD10
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE CRTRDGE 10A 550VAC CYLINDR
In stock:  8679 pcs
RFQ
NSD070ALT1G
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE ARRAY GP 70V 200MA SOT23-3
In stock:  355765 pcs
RFQ